



San Antonio Water System

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 09/24/2015

Solicitation No : CO-00022

Job # : 15-4801

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
 PO Box :2994
 San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : 2015 Pipe Bursting Sanitary Sewer Construction Package III

Time And Date : September 23, 2015

Price List

Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	CO-00022 - 1_PM CONSTRUCTION & REHAB LP			CO-00022 - 2_T CONSTRUCTION LLC			CO-00022 - 3_Rohl Networks LP		
						Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
1	103.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Remove Concrete Curb (COSA Spec)	LF	\$5.00	12	\$60.00	\$5.00	12	\$60.00	\$3.00	12	\$36.00
2	103.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Remove Sidewalks and Driveways (COSA Spec)	SF	\$8.00	160	\$1,280.00	\$5.00	160	\$800.00	\$5.00	160	\$800.00
3	203.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Tack Coat (COSA Spec)	GAL	\$15.00	2,177	\$32,655.00	\$20.00	2,177	\$43,540.00	\$17.50	2,177	\$38,097.50
4	205.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Hot Mix Asphaltic Concrete Pavement, Type D (2" Compacted Depth) (COSA Spec)	SY	\$45.00	21,526	\$968,670.00	\$51.00	21,526	\$1,097,826.00	\$70.00	21,526	\$1,506,820.00
5	205.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Hot Mix Asphaltic Concrete Pavement, Type C (3" Compacted Depth) (COSA Spec)	SY	\$80.00	240	\$19,200.00	\$67.00	240	\$16,080.00	\$75.00	240	\$18,000.00
6	206.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Asphalt Treated Base (ATB) (10" Compacted Depth) (COSA Spec)	SY	\$75.00	15	\$1,125.00	\$36.00	15	\$540.00	\$70.00	15	\$1,050.00
7	206.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Asphalt Treated Base (ATB) (12" Compacted Depth) (COSA Spec)	SY	\$85.00	20	\$1,700.00	\$41.00	20	\$820.00	\$80.00	20	\$1,600.00
8	208.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Salvaging, Hauling, and Stockpiling Reclaimable Asphaltic Pavement (2' Depth) (COSA Spec)	SY	\$20.00	21,526	\$430,520.00	\$33.00	21,526	\$710,358.00	\$27.00	21,526	\$581,202.00
9	208.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Salvaging, Hauling, and Stockpiling Reclaimable Asphaltic Pavement (3' Depth) (COSA Spec)	SY	\$30.00	240	\$7,200.00	\$55.00	240	\$13,200.00	\$32.00	240	\$7,680.00
10	500.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Concrete Curb (COSA Spec)	LF	\$30.00	12	\$360.00	\$33.00	12	\$396.00	\$37.00	12	\$444.00
11	511.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Replacing with Portland Cement Concrete Pavement (6" Compacted Depth) (COSA Spec)	SY	\$100.00	18	\$1,800.00	\$121.00	18	\$2,178.00	\$125.00	18	\$2,250.00
12	535.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		4 Inch Wide Yellow Line (COSA Spec)	LF	\$10.00	20	\$200.00	\$7.00	20	\$140.00	\$9.00	20	\$180.00
13	535.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		4 Inch Wide White Line (COSA Spec)	LF	\$10.00	40	\$400.00	\$7.00	40	\$280.00	\$9.00	40	\$360.00
14	535.7	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		24 Inch Wide White Line (COSA Spec)	LF	\$30.00	100	\$3,000.00	\$58.00	100	\$5,800.00	\$25.00	100	\$2,500.00
15	537.6	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Pavement Marker (Type I-C) (COSA Spec)	EA	\$100.00	50	\$5,000.00	\$50.00	50	\$2,500.00	\$40.00	50	\$2,000.00
16	537.8	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Pavement Marker (Type II-A-A) (COSA Spec)	EA	\$100.00	40	\$4,000.00	\$50.00	40	\$2,000.00	\$55.00	40	\$2,200.00
17	550.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Trench Excavation Protection	LF	\$5.00	2,500	\$12,500.00	\$3.00	2,500	\$7,500.00	\$7.50	2,500	\$18,750.00
18	851	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Adjusting Existing Manholes	EA	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$1,141.00	1	\$1,141.00	\$550.00	1	\$550.00
19	852.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Sanitary Sewer Manhole, 4 ft. Diameter (0'-6")	EA	\$7,000.00	4	\$28,000.00	\$5,500.00	4	\$22,000.00	\$5,500.00	4	\$22,000.00
20	852.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Extra Depth Manholes, 4 ft. Diameter (>6")	VF	\$400.00	10	\$3,800.00	\$453.00	10	\$4,303.50	\$375.00	10	\$3,562.50
21	855.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Reconstruction of Existing Manhole	EA	\$4,500.00	2	\$9,000.00	\$3,840.00	2	\$7,680.00	\$3,500.00	2	\$7,000.00
22	865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Sewer Main Pre-Television Inspection (6" through 15" Diameter)	LF	\$6.00	24,648	\$147,888.00	\$4.00	24,648	\$98,592.00	\$2.75	24,648	\$67,782.00
23	865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Sewer Main Pre-Television Inspection (18" through 24" Diameter)	LF	\$10.00	2,107	\$21,070.00	\$7.00	2,107	\$14,749.00	\$3.50	2,107	\$7,374.50
24	900	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Pipe Bursting 8" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, 0'-10' deep	LF	\$55.00	16,662	\$916,410.00	\$71.00	16,662	\$1,183,002.00	\$102.00	16,662	\$1,699,524.00
25	900	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Pipe Bursting 8" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, 10'-15' deep	LF	\$65.00	2,334	\$151,710.00	\$71.00	2,334	\$165,714.00	\$104.00	2,334	\$242,736.00
26	900	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Pipe Bursting 10" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, 0'-10' deep	LF	\$68.00	2,352	\$159,936.00	\$76.00	2,352	\$178,752.00	\$116.00	2,352	\$272,832.00
27	900	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Pipe Bursting 10" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, 10'-15' deep	LF	\$80.00	400	\$32,000.00	\$79.00	400	\$31,600.00	\$121.50	400	\$48,600.00
28	900	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Pipe Bursting 10" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, >15' deep	LF	\$90.00	400	\$36,000.00	\$81.00	400	\$32,400.00	\$128.00	400	\$51,200.00
29	900	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Pipe Bursting 12" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, 0'-10' deep	LF	\$100.00	187	\$18,700.00	\$83.00	187	\$15,521.00	\$135.00	187	\$25,245.00
30	900	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Pipe Bursting 12" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, 10'-15' deep	LF	\$110.00	298	\$32,780.00	\$86.00	298	\$25,628.00	\$135.00	298	\$40,230.00
31	900	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Pipe Bursting 12" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, >15' deep	LF	\$125.00	960	\$120,000.00	\$91.00	960	\$87,360.00	\$138.00	960	\$132,480.00
32	900	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Pipe Bursting 15" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, 0'-10' deep	LF	\$250.00	62	\$15,500.00	\$110.00	62	\$6,820.00	\$159.00	62	\$9,858.00
33	900	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Pipe Bursting 15" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, 10'-15' deep	LF	\$275.00	144	\$39,600.00	\$120.00	144	\$17,280.00	\$159.00	144	\$22,896.00
34	900	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Pipe Bursting 15" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, >15' deep	LF	\$300.00	342	\$102,600.00	\$134.00	342	\$45,828.00	\$161.50	342	\$55,233.00
35	900	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Pipe Bursting 18" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, 0'-10' deep	LF	\$250.00	300	\$75,000.00	\$157.00	300	\$47,100.00	\$172.00	300	\$51,600.00
36	900	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Pipe Bursting 18" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, 10'-15' deep	LF	\$275.00	300	\$82,500.00	\$162.00	300	\$48,600.00	\$174.00	300	\$52,200.00
37	900	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Pipe Bursting 18" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, >15' deep	LF	\$305.00	300	\$91,500.00	\$167.00	300	\$50,100.00	\$187.00	300	\$56,100.00
38	900	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Pipe Bursting 21" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, 0'-10' deep	LF	\$275.00	100	\$27,500.00	\$187.00	100	\$18,700.00	\$198.00	100	\$19,800.00
39	900	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Pipe Bursting 21" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, 10'-15' deep	LF	\$300.00	300	\$90,000.00	\$194.00	300	\$58,200.00	\$200.00	300	\$60,000.00
40	900	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Pipe Bursting 21" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, >15' deep	LF	\$350.00	300	\$105,000.00	\$201.00	300	\$60,300.00	\$208.00	300	\$62,400.00
41	900	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Pipe Bursting 24" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, 0'-10' deep	LF	\$500.00	12	\$6,000.00	\$340.00	12	\$4,080.00	\$248.00	12	\$2,976.00
42	900	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Pipe Bursting 24" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, 10'-15' deep	LF	\$510.00	254	\$129,540.00	\$265.00	254	\$67,310.00	\$258.00	254	\$65,532.00
43	900	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Pipe Bursting 24" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, >15' deep	LF	\$520.00	241	\$125,320.00	\$285.00	241	\$68,685.00	\$278.00	241	\$66,998.00
44	910	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Manhole Rehabilitation	VF	\$400.00	860	\$344,000.00	\$260.00	860	\$223,600.00	\$350.00	860	\$301,000.00
45	1103.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Point repairs for 8" or 10" Diameter, (0'-10' depth) including up to 20 LF of piping	EA	\$7,500.00	40	\$300,000.00	\$1,500.00	40	\$60,000.00	\$3,400.00	40	\$136,000.00
46	1103.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Point repairs for 8" or 10" Diameter, (10'-15' depth) including up to 20 LF of piping	EA	\$10,000.00	3	\$30,000.00	\$1,500.00	3	\$4,500.00	\$3,900.00	3	\$11,700.00
47	1103.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Point repairs for 12" or 15" Diameter, (10'-15' depth) including up to 20 LF of piping	EA	\$8,000.00	5	\$40,000.00	\$1,500.00	5	\$7,500.00	\$3,400.00	5	\$17,000.00



San Antonio Water System Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 09/24/2015

48	1103.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Point repairs for 12" or 15" Diameter, (10'-15' depth) including up to 20 LF of piping	EA	\$10,500.00	5	\$52,500.00	\$1,500.00	5	\$7,500.00	\$4,400.00	5	\$22,000.00
49	1103.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Point repairs for 18" or 21" Diameter, (0'-10' depth) including up to 20 LF of piping	EA	\$10,000.00	2	\$20,000.00	\$2,500.00	2	\$5,000.00	\$4,450.00	2	\$8,900.00
50	1103.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Point repairs for 18" or 21" Diameter, (10'-15' depth) including up to 20 LF of piping	EA	\$12,500.00	2	\$25,000.00	\$3,900.00	2	\$7,800.00	\$6,250.00	2	\$12,500.00
51	1103.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Point repairs for 18" or 21" Diameter, (>15' depth) including up to 20 LF of piping	EA	\$15,000.00	5	\$75,000.00	\$4,300.00	5	\$21,500.00	\$8,200.00	5	\$41,000.00
52	1103.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Obstruction Removal by Excavation, 8" or 10" Diameter, all depths	EA	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,300.00	1	\$2,300.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00
53	1103.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Obstruction Removal by Excavation, 12" or 15" Diameter, all depths	EA	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,770.00	1	\$2,770.00	\$7,500.00	1	\$7,500.00
54	1103.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Obstruction Removal by Excavation, 18" or 21" Diameter, all depths	EA	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$3,740.00	1	\$3,740.00	\$7,500.00	1	\$7,500.00
55	1103.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Obstruction Removal by Remote Device, 8" or 10" Diameter, all depths	EA	\$400.00	5	\$2,000.00	\$350.00	5	\$1,750.00	\$700.00	5	\$3,500.00
56	1103.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Obstruction Removal by Remote Device, 12" or 15" Diameter, all depths	EA	\$500.00	5	\$2,500.00	\$420.00	5	\$2,100.00	\$700.00	5	\$3,500.00
57	1103.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Obstruction Removal by Remote Device, 18" or 21" Diameter, all depths	EA	\$625.00	5	\$3,125.00	\$525.00	5	\$2,625.00	\$700.00	5	\$3,500.00
58	1109	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Service Reconnection, (w/ open cut excavation, 0'-10' depth, including up to 10 LF of	EA	\$865.00	498	\$430,770.00	\$950.00	498	\$473,100.00	\$975.00	498	\$485,550.00
59	1109	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Service Reconnection, (w/ open cut excavation, 10'-15' depth, including up to 10 LF of	EA	\$1,200.00	23	\$27,600.00	\$1,260.00	23	\$28,980.00	\$1,200.00	23	\$27,600.00
60	1109	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Service Reconnection, (w/ open cut excavation, >15' depth, including up to 10 LF of lateral)	EA	\$1,800.00	7	\$12,600.00	\$2,200.00	7	\$15,400.00	\$1,500.00	7	\$10,500.00
61	4438	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Flowable Fill	CY	\$125.00	50	\$6,250.00	\$140.00	50	\$7,000.00	\$130.00	50	\$6,500.00
				Total			\$5,440,369.00			\$5,142,628.50		\$6,441,428.50	

SUMMARY

Vendor Name	Total Amount
CO-00022 - 2_T CONSTRUCTION LLC	\$5,142,628.50
CO-00022 - 1_PM CONSTRUCTION & REHAB LP	\$5,440,369.00
CO-00022 - 3_Rohl Networks LP	\$6,441,428.50